ОПИСЬ ВЛОЖЕНИЯ В ЦЕННОЕ ПИСЬМО

Кому: __________________________________________________________________________
Куда: __________________________________________________________________________
От кого: ________________________________________________________________________
Откуда: ________________________________________________________________________
	№
	Наименование предметов
	Количество предметов
	Объявленная ценность (руб)

	1
	
	
	1

	2
	
	
	1

	3
	
	
	1
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Отправитель________________

Проверил_______________________

Оттиск календ. шт. места приема

